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Group Date Start Event Name Location
High School Basketball Fri 11/21/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FAIRLAND Commerce High School
High School Basketball Tue 11/25/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs AFTON Commerce High School
High School Basketball Tue 12/02/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Welch Welch High School
High School Basketball Tue 12/09/2014 4:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Chetopa Bluejacket High School
High School Basketball Wed 12/10/2014 7:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Quapaw Welch High School
High School Basketball Sat 12/13/2014 7:00 pm Welch Varsity BB Tournament vs Wyandotte Welch High School
High School Basketball Tue 12/16/2014 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs AFTON Commerce High School
High School Basketball Fri 12/19/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Wyandotte Wyandotte High School
High School Basketball Tue 01/06/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs OK UNION Commerce High School
High School Basketball Fri 01/09/2015 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ S. Coffeyville(Boys play

first)
South Coffeyville High School

High School Basketball Mon 01/12/2015 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Afton Afton High School
High School Basketball Tue 01/13/2015 6:00 pm BASKETBALL HOMECOMING Commerce High School
High School Basketball Tue 01/13/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FOYIL (Boys play first) Commerce High School
High School Basketball Fri 01/16/2015 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Colcord Colcord High School
High School Basketball Sat 01/17/2015 1:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs FAIRLAND Commerce High School
High School Basketball Tue 01/20/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs KETCHUM Commerce High School
High School Basketball Thu 01/22/2015 3:00 pm NEO HS Basketball Tournament To Be Announced

Miami
High School Basketball Fri 01/23/2015 TBD NEO HS Basketball Tournament Miami

To Be Announced
High School Basketball Sat 01/24/2015 TBD NEO HS Basketball Tournament Miami

To Be Announced
High School Basketball Tue 01/27/2015 6:00 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Galena, KS Galena, KS High School
High School Basketball Fri 01/30/2015 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Quapaw Quapaw HS
High School Basketball Tue 02/03/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs BLUEJACKET Commerce High School
High School Basketball Fri 02/06/2015 6:30 pm HS Varsity Basketball @ Fairland Fairland High School
High School Basketball Mon 02/09/2015 6:30 pm VARSITY BASKETBALL vs WELCH(Senior Night

between games)
Commerce High School

High School Basketball Mon 02/16/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Basketball @ Baxter Springs, KS Baxter Springs High
High School Basketball Fri 02/20/2015 6:30 pm Basketball Districts @ OK Union (Girls play OK

Union 6:30-Boys play Caney Valley to follow)
To Be Announced

High School Basketball Sat 02/21/2015 6:30 pm Basketball Districts @ OK Union   TBA To Be Announced
High School Basketball Thu 02/26/2015 TBD Basketball Regionals @ Caney Valley To Be Announced
High School Basketball Fri 02/27/2015 TBD Basketball Regionals @ Blackwell To Be Announced


